
wwta- /89! Aqe ft 0S//2/ 2024 

fararrIUH 

oslahy 



orly229 YHGd, Ryr 

fR 

T f 

ft 
20% 

T 
Et 

I 

Total-

0.26050| 

0.33070 

0.71571| 

0.91513| 

1.09639 

3.31843 

0.00000|0.00000| 

0.00000| 

0.00000| 

0.00000| 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.000000.000000.000000.89599| 1.04750 

1.94349 

1 

Raghopur Block mahadalit tola in 
bank road se village vishwa Road Giripatti 

28.03.2018 

0.26050 

0.330700.71571 

0.91513 

1.09639 

3.31843 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

dated 
Letter on 52.12 Lakh 

09.12.2019 

1.94349 

Construction of 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

22 

23 

24 

25 

(crA ) 

fafer 

(GTT ) 

qof prt 

0.000000.000000.000000.89599 1.04750 



RWD, 

Works 

Division, 

Birpur 

Executive Engineer 

(V) (iv) 

All 
other 

Codal 

formalities 

have 

been 

observed. 

Measurements have been 

(i) 

Construction 

2 

Periodical 

inspection 

has 

been 

() 

Works 

have 

been 

supervised 

by 
Executive 

Engineer 

/ Superintending 

Engineer. 

purpose 

for 
which 

it 
was 

sanctioned. 

Certified 

that 

I have 

satisfied 

myself 

that 

the 
condition 

on 
which 

the 

grants 

in 
aid 
sa 

nctioned 

have 

been 

duly 

fulfilled 

/ are 
being 

fulfilled 

and 

that 

I have 

Exercised 

the 
following 

Checks 

to 
see 

that 

the 

1 

under NABARD Maintenance. Construction 

of 
Rural 

Roads 

BRRDA (HQ) 

Additional CEO-Cum-Secretary Total 

Alotment 

received 

vide 

Rs. 0.00 

Amount-

0.00 

up 
to 

04.12.2024 

schemes 

for 

which 

it 
was 

sanctioned, 

hence 

Balance 

of 
Rs. 

0.00 

lac's 

has 

been 

utilized 

for 

the 

purpose of 

1 

2 

4 

N. SI. 

Name of Scheme 

Amount 

(in 
Lacs 

Rs.) 

Sanction 

No. 

& 
Date 

with 

(in Lacs Rs.) 
Amount Received 

5 

Particulars 

Form 

of 
Utilization 

Certificate 

up 
to 

the 

month 

of 
Upto 

04.12.2024 

(NABARD 

Maintenance) 

(See Government of 

FORM 

GER 

-19-A 

recorded 

in 
the 

MBs 

and 

test 

check 

conducted 

by 
the 

Assistant 

Engineer 

/ Executive 

Engineer. 

materials 

have 

been 

tested. 
conduced by A.E./Executive 

Engineer 

/ Superintending 

Engineer. 

money 

was 

actually 

utilized 

for 
the 

Alc 

No.-

0352101041865 

SBI, 

Baily 

Road, 

Patna. 

a sum 

Certified 

that 

out 

of 
Rs. 

0.00 

lac's 

deposited 

in 
BRRDA 

India's 

Decision 

(i) 
below 

Rule 

-
150) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

