कार्यालय,कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, वीरपुर

पत्रांक- 1891 / वीरपुर, दिनांक- 05/12/2024

पेषक :-कार्यपालक अभियंता. ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल,

वीरपुर।

सेवा में

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी-सह-सचिव, ब्राडा ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, बिहार, पटना।

विषय:--NABARD अन्रक्षण योजना अन्तर्गत राशि विमुक्ति हेतु अधियाचना समर्पित करने के संबंध में।

महाशय

उपर्युक्त विषयक प्रासंगिक पत्र के सन्दर्भ में अनुरोध के साथ कहना है कि नाबार्ड अनुरक्षण योजना अन्तर्गत मो० 1.94349 लाख रूपये मात्र का अधियाचना विहित प्रपत्र में एवं उपयोगिता प्रमाण-पत्र तैयार कर आवश्यक कार्रवाई हेतु समर्पित।

अन्०:- यथोक्त।

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, . काय विभाग, सम्बद्धाः वीरपुर।

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, वीरपुर

कार्यपालक अभियंता.

कार्य विशिष्टियों के अनरूप पूर्ण कर तिया गया है। पथ में MQMUPQMIE से संबंधित कोई सुधार प्रतिवेदन लंबित नहीं है। अनुमोदित परिमाण विपत्र की कूल राशि प्रशासनिक स्वीकृति की राशि से 20% अधिकतम सीमा के भीतर है साथ ही अनुमोदित परिमाण के मदों की मात्रा का विस्तार का विचलन भी 20% से ज्यादा नहीं है।

अनुलग्नक-प्रशासनिक स्वीकृति का पत्र, अनुमोदित परिमाण विपत्र एवं एकरारनामा की अभिप्रमाणित प्रति।

	_		_			
<u> </u>		-	-	শ্ৰু স		
कार्य विशिष्टियों के अनरूप पर्ण कर लिया गया है।		वीरपुर	2	कार्य प्रमंडत योजना का नाम		
	Total-	Construction of Road Giripatti village vishwa bank road se mahadalit tola in Raghopur Block	u			
श विय	0.26050	0.26050	4	प्रथम वर्ष राशि (लाख में)	एकरारना	
। गया है।	0.33070	0.33070	თ	द्वितीय वर्ष राशि (लाख में)	मा के अनु	
	0.71571	0.71571	6	तृतीय वर्ष राशि (लाख में)	सार प्रावध	
	0.91513	0.26050 0.33070 0.71571 0.91513 1.09639	7	चतुर्थ वर्ष राशि (लाख में)	एकरारनामा के अनुसार प्रावधानित राशि वर्षवार	
	1.09639	1.09639	8	पंचम वर्ष राशि (लाख में)	शे वर्षवार	
	Total- 0.26050 0.33070 0.71571 0.91513 1.09639 3.31843	3.31843	9	कुल राशि (लाख में)		राज्य
	0.0000.0 00000.0 00000.0 00000.0 00000.0	0.00	10	प्रथम वर्ष राशि (लाख में)		याजना
	0.00000	0.00	11	द्वितीय वर्ष राशि (लाख में)	व्यय	(नाबाड
	0.00000	0.00	12	तृतीय वर्ष राशि (लाख में)	व्यय की राशि वर्षवार) अन्त
	0.00000	0.00	13	चतुर्थ वर्ष राशि (लाख में)	वर्षवार	ात पथ
	0.00000	0.00	14	पंचम वर्ष राशि (लाख में)		में पंत
	0.00000	0.00	15	कुल राशि (लाख में)		राज्य योजना (नाबार्ड) अन्तर्गत पर्थों में पंचवर्षीय अनुरक्षण अधियाचना प्रपत्र
	0.00000	52.12 Lakh Letter on dated 28.03.2018	16	प्रशासनिक प्रवाहाति की राशि एवं प्रसंग दिनांक सहित पत्रांक (लाख में)		
	0.00000		17	पंचवर्षीय अनुत्क्षण की राशि सहित अनुमोदित परिमाण विपन्न की राशि (लाख मे)		
	0.00000		18	अनुरक्षण हेतु प्रशासनिक स्वीकृति का पत्रांक/दिनांव (लाख में)		꾀
	0.00000	09.12.2019 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.89599 1.04750 1.94349	19	मूल निर्माण कार्य करने पूर्ण करने की वास्तविक तिथि	?	
	0.00000	0.00000	20	प्रथम वर्ष राशि (लाख में)		
	0.00000	0.00000	21	द्वितीय वर्ष राशि (लाख में)	वर्तमान	
	0.00000	0.0000	22	तृतीय वर्ष राशि (लाख में)	वर्तमान अधियाचित राशि	
	0.89599	0.89599	23	चतुर्थ वर्ष राशि (लाख में)	त राशि	
	1.04750	1.04750	24	पंचम वर्ष राशि (लाख में)		
	0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.89599 1.04750 1.94349	1.94349	25	कुल अधियाचित राशि (लाख में)		

FORM GER – 19 – A (See Government of India's Decision (i) below Rule – 150) Form of Utilization Certificate up to the month of Upto 04.12.2024 (NABARD Maintenance)

i>		_	<u> </u>
Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditi nctioned have been duly fulfilled / are being fulfilled purpose for which it was sanctioned. (i) Works have been supervised by Executive (ii) Periodical inspection has been conduced (iii) Construction materials have been tested (iv) Measurements have been recorded in the (v) All other Codal formalities have been observed.	Construction of Rural Roads under NABARD Maintenance.	2	Name of Scheme
Certified that I have satisfied myself that the condition on which the grants in aid sa nctioned have been duly fulfilled / are being fulfilled and that I have Exercised the following Checks to see that purpose for which it was sanctioned. (i) Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer / Superintending Engineer. (ii) Periodical inspection has been conduced by A.E. / Executive Engineer / Superintending Engineer. (iii) Construction materials have been tested. (iv) Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engine (v) All other Codal formalities have been observed.	Total Allotment received vide Additional CEO-Cum- Secretary BRRDA (HQ)	ω	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (in Lacs Rs.)
grants in aid sa xercised the following cerintending Engineer. Superintive Engineer / Superintheck conducted by the	Rs. 0.00	4	Amount Received (in Lacs Rs.)
Certified that I have satisfied myself that the condition on which the grants in aid sa nctioned have been duly fulfilled / are being fulfilled and that I have Exercised the following Checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned . (i) Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer / Superintending Engineer. (ii) Periodical inspection has been conduced by A.E. / Executive Engineer / Superintending Engineer. (iii) Construction materials have been tested. (iv) Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / Executive Engineer. (v) All other Codal formalities have been observed.	Certified that out of Rs. 0.00 lac's deposited in BRRDA A/c No 0352101041865 SBI, Baily Road, Patna. a sum of Rs. 0.00 lac's has been utilized for the purpose of schemes for which it was sanctioned, hence Balance Amount – 0.00 up to 04.12.2024	5	Particulars

Executive Engineer RWD, Works Division, Birpur

oslalar.